Think ahead.
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Tork Ultra Long Paper Towel - Triple Length

The new Tork® Ultra Long Paper Towel is proudly made in New Zealand and it’s three time longer than
standard 60 sheet paper towel rolls which makes it a handy option. Its combination of strength, thickness
and absorbency in a two-ply 3D pattern weave makes it a versatile choice for a range of light cleaning tasks
around a commercial or office kitchen.
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Tork Ultra Long Paper Towel - Triple Length

Product data

Shipping data

EAN
Packing material

Pieces

Height
Length
Width
Net weight

Volume

System

Roll width
20.4cm

Number of Sheets
156

Consumer units
(CON)

9414812288333
Poly

2

760 g

205 mm

288 mm

144 mm

700 g

0.08 dm3
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Quality
Premium

Number of Sheets
156

Colour
White

Transport unit
(TRP)
19414812288330

Poly

8 (4 CON)
2.9kg
205 mm
576 mm
288 mm
2.8kg

29.2dm3

Roll length
40.6 m

Sheet legth
26 cm

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
185.6 kg
1380 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
179.2 kg

1.32 m3



