



2328833

Tork Ultra Long Paper Towel - Triple Length

The new Tork® Ultra Long Paper Towel is proudly made in New Zealand and it's three time longer than standard 60 sheet paper towel rolls which makes it a handy option. Its combination of strength, thickness and absorbency in a two-ply 3D pattern weave makes it a versatile choice for a range of light cleaning tasks around a commercial or office kitchen.



Tork Ultra Long Paper Towel - Triple Length

Product data

System

Quality Premium Roll length 40.6 m

Roll width 20.4 cm

Number of Sheets

Sheet legth 26 cm

Number of Sheets

Colour White

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	9414812288333	19414812288330	-
Packing material	Poly	Poly	
Pieces	2	8 (4 CON)	(TRP)
	760 g	2.9 kg	185.6 kg
Height	205 mm	205 mm	1380 mm
Length	288 mm	576 mm	1200 mm
Width	144 mm	288 mm	800 mm
Net weight	700 g	2.8 kg	179.2 kg
Volume	0.08 dm3	29.2 dm3	1.32 m3